
Curriculum Model 23-24 - Reviewed
Year groups and 
classes

Social Curriculum/
Personal Development

English Maths Science Humanities Computin
g

Arts Body

KS1 and KS2
(29 + 1 GT)
Ash, Oak

Fine Motor/Sensory
Attention Autism
2 PSHE
1 Weaving Wellbeing

8 5 2 2 History 1 1 Music
2 Art

2 PE
1 Yoga
2 Swim

Y7-Y8
Elm, Cypress, 
Spruce, Larch
(29 + 1 GT)

2 Food Tech

1 Weaving Wellbeing

4 4 4 2 History
2 Citizenship

2 1 Music
2 Art

2 PE
1 Yoga
2 Swim

Y9
Rosewood
Beech
(29+1 GT)

2 Food Tech

1 Weaving Wellbeing

4 5 4 2 History
2 Citizenship

2 1 Music
1 Art

2 PE
1 Yoga
2 Swim

Y10
Elder
Pine
(29+1GT)

2 Food Tech
2 PSHE/WW

5 5 5 4 (History OR 
Citz)

3 0

0.5 Art or 
Music

2 PE
0.5 Yoga

Y11
Sycamore
Olive
(29+1GT)

2 Food Tech
0.5 Wellbeing

5 5 5 4 History
2 Citizenship

3 0 2 PE
0.5 Yoga

Pathways: BTEC Level 2 Home 
Cooking
Duke of Edinburgh

IGCSE 
Language
IGCSE 
Literature

GCSE
FS L2
FS L1

GCSE Combine
d Science
Further ELC
ELC

GCSE History
GCSE 
Citizenship

OCR
Imedia
Or 
Computer 
Science
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